= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

. P22F4-6
M 643115

| W 04F60-F

.._.-_.-

W’ 2P-8396
[T ¥ 84R-236

. 5/96-313

"V‘ 121-347
'\

96-4854

234/03P

b

'*-'-’i*

7P440-6

_ -,
3
* oD

98-8306

BP11-14

652-3U4

H

-n o

266-57F

(R1) 17:15 TRAMORE, 2m 5f 100y
Pat Woodbyrne Memorial Beginners Chase (Class ) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

BALLYBROWNEY JACK (FR) 25

b g Martaline - Rainbow Memory

BYEBYE O BYE 11¢cD
b g Kadeed - Village Actress

CAPTAIN LEO 20

b g Scorpion - Leos Mare

CARLITOS BAY 27
b g Definite Article - Avitta

CARRIGREADY 25
b g Craigsteel - Dolly Lewis

CUSP OF CARABELLI40cD

br g Elusive Pimpernel - Lingual Cusp

DASMYHOSS 61 (27F) C
b g Court Cave - Lillando

FATHER JED 21D
b g Kutub - Astrid

KILBREW GOLD 322 BF
b g Gold Well - Misty Monday

MOSSY WHITE 9
b g Scorpion - Whites Cross

PAKIE'S DREAM 25

b g Arcadio - Emily's Princess

PISTOL SHOOT 5
b g Milan - Emesions Lady

STYLISH MOMENT 9
b g Milan - Up The Style

UNDEFINED BEAUTY 31

g m Kayf Tara - Lorna

611 - 12tp

12 11 - 12t

711-12

8 11 - 12bt

711-12b

611-12

611-12

811-12t

711-12t

611-12

511 - 12tp

711 -

12tlp

611 - 12p1

1011 - 5t

J J Slevin
Joseph P O'Brien

D J O'Keeffe (5)
M C Griffin

P T Enright
R P Rath

D J Mullins
Peter Fahey

D E Mullins
V | Halley

S W Flanagan
D M O'Brien

D P Maxwell (7)
Andrew McNamara

D Meyler
J P Ryan

Rachael Blackmore
H de Bromhead

T Ryan (7)
Denis Hogan

Mr P Power (7)
Paul Power

J W Kennedy
G Elliott

A W Short (5)
E Doyle

P D Kennedy
Michael G Kennedy

100

103

108

104

96

110

101



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: DASMYHOSS made a respectable first chase outing at Downpatrick and following
two spins on the Flat to keep ticking over since, looks primed for a big run. Stylish Moment didn't get
far at Wexford, but then put in a clear round over timber at Roscommon and his chances could be
helped by first-time cheekpieces. Point-to-point winner Pistol Shoot is a live outsider who could be
much better than he showed at Kilbeggan last weekend.

Top Tip: DASMYHOSS (7)
Watch out for: STYLISH MOMENT (13)
ElEE races

| MFHEES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



