

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R1) 17:15 TRAMORE, 2m 5f 100y

Pat Woodbyrne Memorial Beginners Chase (Class) (4YO plus)

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	M	P22F4-6	BALLYBROWNEY JACK (FR) 25 b g Martaline - Rainbow Memory	6 11 - 12tp	J J Slevin Joseph P O'Brien	108
2		643115	BYE BYE O BYE 11 CD b g Kadeed - Village Actress	12 11 - 12t	D J O'Keeffe (5) M C Griffin	100
3		04F60-F	CAPTAIN LEO 20 b g Scorpion - Leos Mare	7 11 - 12	P T Enright R P Rath	-
4	X	2P-8396	CARLITOS BAY 27 b g Definite Article - Avitta	8 11 - 12bt	D J Mullins Peter Fahey	103
5		96-4854	CARRIGREADY 25 b g Craigsteel - Dolly Lewis	7 11 - 12b	D E Mullins V I Halley	108
6		84R-236	CUSP OF CARABELLI 40 CD br g Elusive Pimpernel - Lingual Cusp	6 11 - 12	S W Flanagan D M O'Brien	-
7		5/96-313	DASMYHOSS 61 (27F) C b g Court Cave - Lillando	6 11 - 12	D P Maxwell (7) Andrew McNamara	-
8	X	121-347	FATHER JED 21 D b g Kutub - Astrid	8 11 - 12t	D Meyler J P Ryan	104
9	H	234/03P -	KILBREW GOLD 322 BF b g Gold Well - Misty Monday	7 11 - 12t	Rachael Blackmore H de Bromhead	-
10	**	7P440-6	MOSSY WHITE 9 b g Scorpion - Whites Cross	6 11 - 12	T Ryan (7) Denis Hogan	-
11		98-8306	PAKIE'S DREAM 25 b g Arcadio - Emily's Princess	5 11 - 12tp	Mr P Power (7) Paul Power	-
12		BP11-14	PISTOL SHOOT 5 b g Milan - Emesions Lady	7 11 - 12t1p	J W Kennedy G Elliott	96
13		652-3U4	STYLISH MOMENT 9 b g Milan - Up The Style	6 11 - 12p1	A W Short (5) E Doyle	110
14		266-57F	UNDEFINED BEAUTY 31 g m Kayf Tara - Lorna	10 11 - 5t	P D Kennedy Michael G Kennedy	101

ATR VERDICT: DASMYHOSS made a respectable first chase outing at Downpatrick and following two spins on the Flat to keep ticking over since, looks primed for a big run. Stylish Moment didn't get far at Wexford, but then put in a clear round over timber at Roscommon and his chances could be helped by first-time cheekpieces. Point-to-point winner Pistol Shoot is a live outsider who could be much better than he showed at Kilbeggan last weekend.

Top Tip: DASMYHOSS (7)

Watch out for: STYLISH MOMENT (13)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



